Program

General Age

Deposit*
(July 1st, 2023)
Monthly Tuition*
(Aug-May)
Supply Fee**

# of Local

Competitions
Genres Competed

Weekly Choreo

Total Class Hours

# of Summer
Intensives
Summer Intensives
Tuition
Due Upon Registration

# of Required Dance

Conventions

# of Conventions
Competed

Pre-Professional
1&2
12-18 Elite
9-11

$300
$400 Elite
$220-270
$255-270 Elite
SZOO****
$243**** Elite
4

Contemporary
Lyrical
Open
Jazz Production (only
Elite)

2 Classes
(3 Hours)
3 Classes
(4.5 Hours)
1 Class
(1.5 Hours)
1 Class
(1 Hour)
2 Classes/Team
(1-3 Hours)

8.5 + 1 Extra Class
10 + 2" Extra Class(2)

10

$450

2 + Epic

High School
Team
15-18

$300
$120
$200****
4

Contemporary
Lyrical
Jazz

1 Class
(1.5 Hours)
1 Classes
(1.5 Hours)
1 Class
(1.5 Hours)
Optional

Optional

4.5
Mondays

8

$360

2 + HS Retreat

Varsity Senior
Elite
12-18
9-11

$300

$200

$208
4

Contemporary
Jazz
Lyrical

1 Class
(1.5 Hours)
3 Classes
(4.5 Hours)
1 Class
(1.5 Hours)
1 Class
(1 Hour)
Optional

8.5

$405

1 + Epic

NA

Senior Elite

11-13
13-15

$200-$300
$170
$110-135
4

Jazz
Lyrical
Character
2o0r3
routines
1 Class
(1.5 Hours)
2 Classes
(2 Hours)
2 Classes
(2.5 Hours)
1 Class
(1 Hour)
Optional

7

$360

Summer Slam

NA

Junior Elite 2

8-10

$200
$170
5160****
4

Jazz
Lyrical

1 Class
(1.5 Hours)
1 Class
(1 Hour)
2 Classes
(2.5 Hours)
1 Class
(1 Hour)
1

6 + One Extra
Class

7

$315

Epic

*TUITION comes out on the 1st of each month from August 2023 to May 2024. August and May Tuition is NOT prorated.

**SUPPLY FEE comes out on the 20" of each month from August - November 2023 & January + February 2024.
***This tuition is Each program’s required Hours Tuition Only to add specialty team to tuition for Varsity program and lower please refer to specialty at a Glance or Tuition Scale.

Project Dance At-A-Glance
Competition Dance Team Programs

Junior Elite

8-10
10-12

$200
$150

$105

Jazz
Lyrical

1.5 Class
(1.5 Hours)
1 Class
(1 Hours)
2 Classes
(2.5 Hour)
1 Class
(1 Hour)
Optional

6

7

$315

Summer Slam

NA

Junior Prep

6-8
8-11

$125

$110

S70
4

Jazz/Character

1 Class
(1.5 Hours)
1 Ballet/Jazz

Combo
(1.5 Hours)

1 Class
(1 Hour)
Optional

4

$315

Summer Slam

NA

Tiny Tots

Kinder
5-6

$100
$90
$59
4

Jazz/Character

1 Class
(.75 Hours)
1 Ballet/Jazz

Combo
(.75 Hours)

1 Class
(1 Hour)
NA

2.5

$225

Optional
(Added Cost is
$155)

NA

**%%10 Month Supply Fee due on the 20th of the month starting in August 2023 thru May 2024. NOTE: $40 Registration Fee Due Upon Registration for 2023-2024. $50 DROP FEE for dropping Team
before August $50, August Drop Fee $100, Sept Drop Fee $150, October Drop Fee $200 , November forward drop Fee #250 /Team NO REFUND on SUPPLY FEES.



