**Project Dance At-A-Glance Competition Dance Team Programs** 

Program	Pre-Professional	High School	Varsity Senior	Senior Elite	Junior Elite 2	Junior Elite	Junior Prep	Tiny Tots
	1 & 2	Team	Elite					
General Age	12-18 Elite	15-18	12-18	11-13	8-10	8-10	6-8	Kinder
	9-11		9-11	13-15		10-12	8-11	5-6
Deposit*	\$300	\$300	\$300	\$200-\$300	\$200	\$200	\$125	\$100
(July 1st, 2023)	\$400 Elite							
Monthly Tuition* (Aug-May)	\$220-270 \$255-270 Elite	\$120	\$200	\$170	\$170	\$150	\$110	\$90
Supply Fee**	\$200**** \$243**** Elite	\$200****	\$208	\$110-135	\$160****	\$105	\$70	\$59
# of Local Competitions	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4
Genres Competed	Contemporary Lyrical Open Jazz Production (only Elite)	Contemporary Lyrical Jazz	Contemporary Jazz Lyrical	Jazz Lyrical Character 2 or 3 routines	Jazz Lyrical	Jazz Lyrical	Jazz/Character	Jazz/Character
Weekly Choreo	2 Classes (3 Hours)	1 Class (1.5 Hours)	1 Class (1.5 Hours)	1 Class (1.5 Hours)	1 Class (1.5 Hours)	1.5 Class (1.5 Hours)	1 Class (1.5 Hours)	1 Class (.75 Hours)
Weekly Ballet	3 Classes (4.5 Hours)	1 Classes (1.5 Hours)	3 Classes (4.5 Hours)	2 Classes (2 Hours)	1 Class (1 Hour)	1 Class (1 Hours)	1 Ballet/Jazz Combo	1 Ballet/Jazz Combo
Weekly Jazz Tech	1 Class (1.5 Hours)	1 Class (1.5 Hours)	1 Class (1.5 Hours)	2 Classes (2.5 Hours)	2 Classes (2.5 Hours)	2 Classes (2.5 Hour)	(1.5 Hours)	(.75 Hours)
Weekly Acro	1 Class (1 Hour)	Optional	1 Class (1 Hour)	1 Class (1 Hour)	1 Class (1 Hour)	1 Class (1 Hour)	1 Class (1 Hour)	1 Class (1 Hour)
Required Extra Class	2 Classes/Team (1-3 Hours)	Optional	Optional	Optional	1	Optional	Optional	NA
Total Class Hours	8.5 + 1 Extra Class 10 + 2 <sup>nd</sup> Extra Class(2)	4.5 Mondays	8.5	7	6 + One Extra Class	6	4	2.5
# of Summer Intensives	10	8	9	8	7	7	7	5
Summer Intensives Tuition (Due Upon Registration)	\$450	\$360	\$405	\$360	\$315	\$315	\$315	\$225
# of Required Dance Conventions	2 + Epic	2 + HS Retreat	1 + Epic	Summer Slam	Epic	Summer Slam	Summer Slam	Optional (Added Cost is \$155)
# of Conventions Competed	2	2	NA	NA	2	NA	NA	NA

<sup>\*</sup>TUITION comes out on the 1st of each month from August 2023 to May 2024. August and May Tuition is NOT prorated.

<sup>\*\*</sup>SUPPLY FEE comes out on the 20<sup>th</sup> of each month from August - November 2023 & January + February 2024.

<sup>\*\*\*</sup>This tuition is Each program's required Hours Tuition Only to add specialty team to tuition for Varsity program and lower please refer to specialty at a Glance or Tuition Scale.

<sup>\*\*\*\*10</sup> Month Supply Fee due on the 20th of the month starting in August 2023 thru May 2024. NOTE: \$40 Registration Fee Due Upon Registration for 2023-2024. \$50 DROP FEE for dropping Team before August \$50, August Drop Fee \$100, Sept Drop Fee \$150, October Drop Fee \$200, November forward drop Fee #250 / Team NO REFUND on SUPPLY FEES.